Fandis  ■  69
LAMPS
E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
A
L
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
FLL series DC LED lamps
• Long life and low energy consumption by LED technology
• ON/OFF switch (-S) or PIR movement sensor (-IR)
• Standard screw-in or, optionally, magnetic fastening for metallic surfaces (-IRM o -SM models)
• Wieland (-IRV o -SV models, female connector not included) or screwless wiring system
• Daisy chain connection (up to 10 units), except model with Wieland connection
• Adjustable light beam
• Self-correction of polarity inversion
Model Dimensions Rated Voltage Rated Power Approvals
mm V W
FLL-D120565U-IR 48x32x356 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-IRM 48x32x356 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-IRV 46x32x364 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-IRVM 46x32x364 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-S 48x32x356 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-SM 48x32x356 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-SV 46x32x364 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D120565U-SVM 46x32x364 12 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-IR 48x32x356 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-IRM 48x32x356 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-IRV 46x32x364 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-IRVM 46x32x364 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-S 48x32x356 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-SM 48x32x356 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-SV 46x32x364 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D240565U-SVM 46x32x364 24 V a.c./d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-IR 48x32x356 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-IRM 48x32x356 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-IRV 46x32x364 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-IRVM 46x32x364 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-S 48x32x356 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-SM 48x32x356 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-SV 46x32x364 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
FLL-D480565U-SVM 46x32x364 48 V d.c. 5 cURus
45
Accessories - FLL series
• CE-006WF Female Wieland connector for -IRV e –SV versions
• Connector not included in the lamp package, to be ordered separately
• FLL-2MA  Pair of magnets for upgrading versions not equipped with magnetic fixing
Model Version
CE-006WF Wieland GST15 2 poles electrical connector
FLL-2MA Pot magnet kit 2 pieces
45